H-34
H
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
Starts at
$410
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CM-4391 $120 Reference Book: Centrifugal Pump Design
ACCESSORY
SOLID STATE SWITCHES
FOR HIGH-CYCLE APPLICATIONS
To Order (Specify Model Number)
SETPOINT MODEL PROOF BURST
LIMITS (psi) NUMBER PRICE (psi) (psi)
STANDARD MODELS: 24 Vdc, SINGLE 10 A Switch
3 to 30 PSW601B-30 $410 120 480
3 to 60 PSW601B-60 410 120 480
5 to 100 PSW601B-100 410 200 800
10 to 200 PSW601B-200 410 400 1600
15 to 300 PSW601B-300 410 600 2400
25 to 500 PSW601B-500 410 1000 4000
35 to 750 PSW601B-750 410 1500 6000
50 to 1000 PSW601B-1K 410 2000 8000
100 to 2000 PSW601B-2K 410 4000 16,000
150 to 3000 PSW601B-3K 410 4500 9000
250 to 5000 PSW601B-5K 410 7500 15,000
375 to 7500 PSW601B-7.5K 410 9000 11,250
500 to 10,000 PSW601A-10K* 410 12,000 15,000
750 to 15,000 PSW601A-15K* 410 18,000 22,000
1000 to 20,000 PSW601A-20K* 410 24,000 30,000
SPECIFICATIONS
Switch: UL- and CSA-rated SPDT switch
Electrical: 10 A, 125/250 Vac resistive
and inductive; 10 A, 30 Vdc resistive